3/8/04 03-11-21	004
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  ADVANCED CONTRING CORPORA  (A CALIFURNIA CORPORATION)  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  **TENNAME: ADVANCED CONTRILIER CORPURATION**  Internal Address:  (A NEVADA CORP.)  Street Address: 2764 LAKE SAHARA DR  **SUITE III  City: LAS VEGAS State: NV Zip: 8917
Execution Date: 7/1/2003  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new appli  A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No  cation, the execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s) 5,503,324; 5,462,220  D352,453; D356,253  tached? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:  Name: ADVANCED CONDUNER CORP  Internal Address: Row HEISIZEU	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2764 LAKE SAHARA DR. SUITE III	8. Deposit account number:
CityLAS VEGASState: NV Zip: 89117	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.  Row HEISKELL  Name of Person Signing	nformation is true and any attached copy    2/28/04   Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 22

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

03/10/2004 LMUELLER 00000022 5503324

01 FC:8021

160.00 OP

cuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 015044 FRAME: 0315** 

## **ASSIGNMENT**

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN;

**RECORDED: 03/08/2004** 

By my signature appearing hereupon, and with full legal right and authority, I the	
undersigned do hereby assign all my (or rights owned by a company they are a	
signatory on) rights, interest, obligations and all future income to be derived from	
(rut in a description of what is being assigned)	
(put in a description of what is being assigned)	
V.S. PATENTS 1 5,505, 227 , 3,402,220 , 0352,435 ;	
D 356,253	
, is hereby assigned	
to ADVANCED CONTAINER CURPORATION	
whose address is 2764 LAKE SAHARA DR. SUITE !!!	
LAS VEGAS, NV 89117	
Further, this Assignment has been undertaken for and in consideration of;	
☐ A cash payment of \$ 1.00	
☐ A cash payment of \$ and a promissory note in the	
amount of \$ (copy of the note attached).	
☐ A promissory note in the amount of \$ (copy of the note	
attached).	
□ For shares of stock in assignee's corporation.	
Other	
LI Ottlei	
This Assignment shall be effective as of the Day of	
This Assignment shall be effective as of the 17 Day of JULY	
2003.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, on this the Day of JULY 2003,	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, on this the Day of 200 S,	
the undersigned hereto set my hand in the execution of this Assignment.	
Authorized Signatory:	
Printed Name: Pon HEISICELL	
PRESIDENT	
ADVANCED CONTAINER CORPORATION	
[CA7]	
(A SIGNED FAXED COPY OF THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BE ACCEPTABLE AS AN ORIGINAL DOCUMENT)	

PATENT REEL: 015044 FRAME: 0316